¢ middieGeorsia - Inctional Data Governance Committee

Agenda
Virtual TEAMS Meeting Wednesday June 24, 2021
Functional Data Governance Committee Meeting #17

Invited:

Gibbons, Michael michael.gibbons@mga.edu (Chair)
Allen, Shane J. shane.allen@mga.edu

Ardelean, Ron ron.ardelean@mga.edu

Arora, Deepa deepa.arora@mga.edu

Bacote, Jenia jenia.bacote@mga.edu

Bergman, Beverly beverly.bergman@mga.edu
Biek, David M. david.biek@mga.edu

Boswell, Samantha samantha.boswell@mga.edu
Byers, Beth beth.byers@mga.edu

Cantwell, Kevin T. kevin.cantwell@mga.edu
Carty, Cheryl S. cheryl.carty@mga.edu

Clark, Adon adon.clark@mga.edu

Colvin, Christy christy.colvin@mga.edu

Davis, Julie julie.davis3@mga.edu

Dyer, Geoff Geoffrey.dyer@mga.edu

Gay, Laura laura.gay@mga.edu
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Approve Agenda
Review and Approve Minutes
Updates from Project Manager: (Tsavatewa)
Technical Data Governance Committee (Dyer)
a. Update and Vote on Safeguard Standards
5. Old Business
a. Update Data Elements and Data Definitions Workgroup (Tier 3) (Boswell)
b. Update Data Life Cycle: (Tier 3)
I.  Records Management Program Workgroup (Tamatha)
1. Vote RIM Program
il. Records Categorization Documentation (Tsavatewa)
c. Update Data Quality Control (Tier 3) (Gibbons)
i. Data Collection and Reporting Calendar (June 14" Initial Entry Deadline)(July
31% Final Deadline)
6. New Business
a. Next Meeting:
7. Adjournment

PwbdpE




